
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-09 - OSCAR FURLONG -
11:45:46.337 1 2:18.760 61.487 55 104 19

11:47:49.524 2 2:03.187 69.261 50 104 19

11:49:57.643 3 2:08.119 66.594 61 105 19

11:52:02.107 4 2:04.464 68.550 60 106 19

11:54:03.946 5 2:01.839 70.027 76 106 19

11:56:10.352 6 2:06.406 67.497 68 105 19

11:58:17.441 7 2:07.089 67.134 63 105 19

L1-07 - NOLAN LUCKETT -
11:45:45.969 1 2:18.804 61.468 18 87 19

11:47:57.481 2 2:11.512 64.876 41 90 19

11:50:27.949 3 2:30.468 56.703 45 94 19

11:52:33.278 4 2:05.329 68.077 26 89 19

11:54:44.759 5 2:11.481 64.892 42 94 19

11:56:47.753 6 2:02.994 69.369 36 95 19

L1-15 - AMY SCOGGINS -
11:45:36.046 1 2:10.551 65.354 62 104 19

11:47:43.521 2 2:07.475 66.931 51 100 19

11:49:54.705 3 2:11.184 65.038 68 101 19

11:51:59.371 4 2:04.666 68.439 65 102 19

11:54:03.213 5 2:03.842 68.894 60 102 19

11:56:07.241 6 2:04.028 68.791 38 99 19

11:58:14.549 7 2:07.308 67.019 74 102 19

L1-12 - BOLONG WU -
11:45:21.357 1 2:07.270 67.039 114 100 19

11:47:39.039 2 2:17.682 61.969 113 100 19

11:49:48.160 3 2:09.121 66.078 114 102 19

11:51:54.475 4 2:06.315 67.545 115 102 19

11:54:00.391 5 2:05.916 67.759 120 100 19

11:56:06.437 6 2:06.046 67.690 110 100 19

L1-08 - CHRIS ROJO -
11:45:44.574 1 2:18.445 61.627 94 110 19

11:47:58.086 2 2:13.512 63.904 76 111 19

11:50:17.151 3 2:19.065 61.353 84 111 19

11:52:31.586 4 2:14.435 63.466 77 110 19

11:54:45.598 5 2:14.012 63.666 79 110 19

11:56:57.351 6 2:11.753 64.758 83 110 19

L1-04 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
11:46:17.183 1 2:21.731 60.199 25 78 19

11:48:31.350 2 2:14.167 63.592 22 77 19

11:50:45.670 3 2:14.320 63.520 29 78 19

11:53:05.629 4 2:19.959 60.961 22 77 19

11:55:18.673 5 2:13.044 64.129 27 78 19

11:57:32.025 6 2:13.352 63.981 26 76 19

L1-14 - QIANG QI -
11:46:30.993 1 2:23.087 59.628 17 56 19

11:48:50.577 2 2:19.584 61.124 15 62 19

11:51:14.274 3 2:23.697 59.375 27 64 19

11:53:42.581 4 2:28.307 57.529 25 63 19

11:56:07.126 5 2:24.545 59.027 40 61 19

L1-02 - JANEL SPILKER -
11:46:21.134 1 2:27.002 58.040 98 104 19

11:48:45.739 2 2:24.605 59.002 99 106 19

11:51:08.833 3 2:23.094 59.625 96 106 19

11:53:34.758 4 2:25.925 58.468 97 107 19

11:56:04.470 5 2:29.712 56.989 100 105 19

L1-06 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
11:48:41.084 1 2:39.842 53.378 102 114 19

11:51:22.871 2 2:41.787 52.736 96 112 19

11:54:01.038 3 2:38.167 53.943 106 112 19

11:56:36.469 4 2:35.431 54.893 98 113 19

L1-10 - CHENYANG WEI -
11:47:45.350 1 2:49.107 50.453 57 102 19



11:50:33.437 2 2:48.087 50.759 111 105 19

11:53:21.098 3 2:47.661 50.888 63 102 19

11:56:05.788 4 2:44.690 51.806 103 101 19

L1-16 - YAJING ZHANG -
11:47:42.224 1 2:47.379 50.974 95 69 19

11:50:32.618 2 2:50.394 50.072 64 68 19

11:53:19.019 3 2:46.401 51.274 38 63 19

11:56:04.953 4 2:45.934 51.418 140 73 19

L1-17 - YANG LI -
11:47:41.363 1 2:47.761 50.858 121 103 19

11:50:31.724 2 2:50.361 50.082 129 102 19

11:53:18.159 3 2:46.435 51.263 124 102 19

11:56:04.371 4 2:46.212 51.332 109 99 19

L3-29 - MIKE SHYU -
11:47:40.365 1 2:47.590 50.910 53 91 19

11:50:30.801 2 2:50.436 50.060 55 89 19

11:53:17.434 3 2:46.633 51.202 48 91 19

11:56:03.861 4 2:46.427 51.266 89 88 19

L3-32 - ERIC GRAY -
11:53:19.191 1 6:44.283 21.104 103 113 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 12/1/2019 12:02 PM


